DELKOM

Zamienna kaseta akumulatorowa APC apcrbcl06

ID Produktu: 102609
Producent: APC

269,42 zt

netto: 219,04 zt

Gwarancja: 24 miesigce
carry-in

Specyfikacja techniczna

Produkt

Producent

Model produktu

Typ ogniw

Napiecie

Wartos$¢ znamionowa
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Gtebokos¢ (mm)

Dodatkowe informacje

APC

APCRBC106
kwasowo-otowiowe
12V

6 Ah

2,50 kg

48

102

140

Kompatybilnos¢:

UPS APC BE400-CP 400VA
UPS APC BE400-FR 400VA
UPS APC BE400-GR 400VA
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